· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Docket No.: 7385-88021
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)	ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
$Tab \ settings \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \forall \qquad \forall$	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat. 102346	• • •
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies):</li> <li>Ronald Kunkel, David Barneson, Jane E. Novacek, Steven C. Nelson, Randy W. Wickman, Jagdish T. Madhav</li> </ol>	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Corona Optical Systems
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🛛 Assignment 🗆 Merger	Street Address: 450 Eisenhower Lane
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	City: Lombard State: IL ZIP: 60148
Execution Date: 08/02, 09/02	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 No
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/211,732 60/310,660 Additional numbers attac	B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Jon P. Christensen	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Previously
Internal Address:	Submitted-Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Welsh & Katz, Ltd.	8. Deposit account number:
120 S. Riverside Plaza, 22nd Floor	23-0920
City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60606	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.	USE THIS SPACE nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy January 14, 2003
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover si	Signature Jate
Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents &	h regulied cover sheet information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments PATENT n, D.C. 20231 REEL: 013676 FRAME: 0758

r 08-30-4	Docket No.: 7385/88021
FORM PT0-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0551-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) POB/REV03 7.26.02	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ◆ ◆ ◆       ▼       ▼       ✓	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Ronald Kunkel, David Barneson, Jane E. Novacek, Steven C. Nelson, Randy W. Wickman and Jagdish T. Madhav	Name: Corona Optical Systems, Inc.
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🛛 Assignment 🗌 Merger	Street Address: 450 Eisenhower Lane
Security Agreement     Change of Name	
□ Other	City: Lombard State: IL ZIP: 60148
Execution Date: <u>08/02, 09/02</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 No
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):</li> <li>If this document is being filed together with a new application</li> </ol>	, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/211,732	B. Patent No.(s)
60/310,660 Additional numbers attac	SECTI 8
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Jon P. Christensen, Esg.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: WELSH & KATZ, LTD.	8. Deposit account number:
120 S. Riverside Plaza, 22nd Floor	23-0920
City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60606	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	USE THIS SPACE
<b>v</b>	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Jon P. Christensen, Esq.	September 17, 2002
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sl	Signature Date Date
Commissioner of Patents &	h required cover sheet information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments D. C. 20231 DATENT

RECORDED: 01/21/2003

PATENT REEL: 013676 FRAME: 0759